Beatnick’s Finest Dispensary

Flower Menu

Gram Strain

(1g)
$10
$10
$12
$12
$13
$15

$15

Gram

(1g)
$10
$10
$12
$13
$13

$13

(genetics)
Cosmic Punch
Dosi Punch
Lizard Burger
Trap Fuel
Hella Jelly
Mendo Breath

Punch Breath

Strain
(genetics)

Strawberry Float
Creamz

Jet Fuel Gelato
Scotti’s Cake
Oreos

Pink Certz

Indica ($ Per Gram)
THC % Farm Eighth
(3-58)
27% THC Cosmic Treehouse $33
29% THC True Care Farms $33
22% THC Cosmic Treehouse $40
26% THC Cosmic Treehouse $40
28% THC The Green Choice $42
25% THC Grown Rogue $50
30% THC Grown Rogue $50

THC %

22% THC
27% THC
23% THC
28% THC
29% THC

34% THC

Farm

True Care Farms
True Care Farms
Cosmic Treehouse
Cosmic Treehouse
Cosmic Treehouse

Mohawk Valley

Eighth
(3.58)

$33
$33
$40
$42
$42

$42

Quarter
(78)

$65
$65
$75
$75
$82
$95

$95

Balanced Hybrid ($ Per Gram)

Quarter
(78)

$65
$65
$75
$82
$82

$82

Half
(14g)

$125
$125
$145
$145
$160
$180

$180

Half
(14g)

$125
$125
$145
$160
$160

$160

Full
(28g)

$240
$240
$275
$275
$290
$330

$330

Full
(28g)

$240
$240
$275
$290
$290

$290



Gram Strain

(1)
$5
$10
$13
$13
$13
$15

$15

$4

$4

$4

(genetics)
College Park
Island Fever
Cindy Mac
Acai Sherbet
Mango Mojito
Neon Trees

Pink Passionfruit

Tropical Tempest

Blue Orchid

Happy Camper #2

Sativa (¢ Per Gram)

THC % Farm Eighth
(3-58)
26% THC Big League Farms $17.50
22% THC True Care Farms $33
26% THC Upcountry $42
34% THC Mohawk Valley $42
26% THC Cosmic Treehouse $42
34% THC Grown Rogue $50
28% THC Grown Rogue $50
High CBD ($ Per Gram)
0.62% THC East Fork Cultivars $13
20% CBD
0.55% THC East Fork Cultivars $13
16% CBD
8% THC National Cannabis  $13

18% CBD

Quarter
(78)

$35
$65
$82
$82
$82
$95

$95

$24

$24

$24

Half
(14g)

$70

$125
$160
$160
$160
$180

$180

$42

$42

$42

Full
(28g)

$140
$240
$290
$290
$290
$330

$330

$78

$78

$78



	Indica ($ Per Gram) 

