Beatnick's Finest Dispensary Flower Menu

Indica (\$ Per Gram)

Gram (1g)	Strain (genetics)	THC %	Farm	Eighth (3.5g)	Quarter (7g)	Half (14g)	Full (28g)
\$10	Cosmic Punch	27% THC	Cosmic Treehouse	\$33	\$65	\$125	\$240
\$10	Dosi Punch	29% THC	True Care Farms	\$33	\$65	\$125	\$240
\$12	Lizard Burger	22% THC	Cosmic Treehouse	\$40	\$75	\$145	\$275
\$12	Trap Fuel	26% THC	Cosmic Treehouse	\$40	\$75	\$145	\$275
\$13	Hella Jelly	28% THC	The Green Choice	\$42	\$82	\$160	\$290
\$15	Mendo Breath	25% THC	Grown Rogue	\$50	\$95	\$180	\$330
\$15	Punch Breath	30% THC	Grown Rogue	\$50	\$95	\$180	\$330

Balanced Hybrid (\$ Per Gram)

Gram (1g)	Strain (genetics)	THC %	Farm	Eighth (3.5g)	Quarter (7g)	Half (14g)	Full (28g)
\$10	Strawberry Float	22% THC	True Care Farms	\$33	\$65	\$125	\$240
\$10	Creamz	27% THC	True Care Farms	\$33	\$65	\$125	\$240
\$12	Jet Fuel Gelato	23% THC	Cosmic Treehouse	\$40	\$75	\$145	\$275
\$13	Scotti's Cake	28% THC	Cosmic Treehouse	\$42	\$82	\$160	\$290
\$13	Oreos	29% THC	Cosmic Treehouse	\$42	\$82	\$160	\$290
\$13	Pink Certz	34% THC	Mohawk Valley	\$42	\$82	\$160	\$290

Sativa (\$ Per Gram)

Gram (1g)	Strain (genetics)	THC %	Farm	Eighth (3.5g)	Quarter (7g)	Half (14g)	Full (28g)
\$5	College Park	26% THC	Big League Farms	\$17.50	\$35	\$70	\$140
\$10	Island Fever	22% THC	True Care Farms	\$33	\$65	\$125	\$240
\$13	Cindy Mac	26% THC	Upcountry	\$42	\$82	\$160	\$290
\$13	Acai Sherbet	34% THC	Mohawk Valley	\$42	\$82	\$160	\$290
\$13	Mango Mojito	26% THC	Cosmic Treehouse	\$42	\$82	\$160	\$290
\$15	Neon Trees	34% THC	Grown Rogue	\$50	\$95	\$180	\$330
\$15	Pink Passionfruit	28% THC	Grown Rogue	\$50	\$95	\$180	\$330

High CBD (\$ Per Gram)

\$4	Tropical Tempest	0.62% THC 20% CBD	East Fork Cultivars	\$13	\$24	\$42	\$78
\$4	Blue Orchid	0.55% THC 16% CBD	East Fork Cultivars	\$13	\$24	\$42	\$78
\$4	Happy Camper #2	8% THC 18% CBD	National Cannabis	\$13	\$24	\$42	\$78